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June 13, 2013
LEGAL NOTICE

REGULAR SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS 

SCHEDULE
NOTICE IS GIVEN that the following are the dates for the Regular School Board Meetings of the Gadsden Independent School District Board of Education.  These meetings will be held at the Gadsden Administrative Complex located at 4950 McNutt Road in Sunland Park, New Mexico or at the specified locations.  Unless otherwise posted, the open session will start at 5:00 pm.  A closed session will be held as needed.     


Thursday, July 25, 2013 at the Gadsden Administrative Complex Board Room

Thursday, August 08, 2013 at the Desert View Elementary School Cafeteria 

Thursday, August 22, 2013 at the Gadsden Administrative Complex Board Room

Thursday, September 12, 2013 at the Gadsden Elementary School Cafeteria

Thursday, September 26, 2013 at the Gadsden Administrative Complex Board Room

Thursday, October 10, 2013 at the Sunrise Elementary School Cafeteria

Thursday, October 24, 2013 at the Gadsden Administrative Complex Board Room

Thursday, November 14, 2013 at the Santa Teresa Middle School School Cafeteria  
Thursday, December 12, 2013 at the Gadsden Administrative Complex Board Room          Thursday, January 9, 2014 at the Gadsden Administrative Complex Board Room
Thursday, January 23, 2014 at the North Valley School Cafeteria
*Wednesday, February 12, 2014 at the Chaparral High School Cafeteria


revised

  Thursday, February 27, 2014 at the Gadsden Administrative Complex Board Room    11/14/2013
Thursday, March 13, 2014 at the
  Gadsden Administrative Complex Board Room
Monday, March 24, 2014 at the
  Gadsden Administrative Complex Board Room

Thursday, April 24, 2014 at the Gadsden Administrative Complex Board Room
4:00 pm   Thursday, May 08, 2014 at the Gadsden Administrative Complex Board Room

Thursday, May 22, 2014 at the Gadsden Administrative Complex Board Room

Thursday, June 12, 2014 at the Gadsden Administrative Complex Board Room
All meetings are open to the public except such as are adjudicatory in nature or pertain to personnel matters in compliance with the current “Open Meetings Act Compliance Guide” as issued by the office of the Attorney General of the State of New Mexico.  An agenda for each meeting may be obtained from the Superintendent’s Office 24 hours in advance of the meeting.            

Any deviation from this schedule will be published in accordance with established procedures of the Board of Education pertinent to special and emergency meetings.  
*Meeting scheduled on Wednesday due to Board attending NMSBA Board Institute. 

APPROVAL DATED:  at Sunland Park, New Mexico, June 13, 2013.   








         -s- Gloria Irigoyen






            Secretary, Board of Education

Gadsden Independent School District

PUBLISH:  Thursday, June 20, 2013
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